Inkorfcentrum DE BLAUWBAND

Stand Marathon middag
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Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

J. Buwalda

K. de Vreeze

Erik Houter
Gerrit de Boer
Coen Brugman

A. Dijkstra

Henri Pander

Cor Pander

C. de Boer

G Schilstra

Jan Spijkerman

S. Eekma

R. Evers

Gebr M & J de Boer
Edwin Reekers
Folkert de Jong
A. Homma

SJ. Grouwstra
Jacob Jetse Halma
Klaas Mous

J.F. Smit

B. Homma

G. Baarda

Harry de Jong

A. de Lang

B.A. Minks

Johan Feenstra

J. Zwart

P. Eekhof
Ferdinand v/d Brink

Totpnt

2910.
2851.
2816.
2809.
2802.
2786.
2632.
2545.
2492.
2489.
2477.
2461.
2452.
2371.
2364.
1994.
1950.
1806.
1699.
1638.
1608.

974.

908.

873.

817.

812.

766.

714.

686.

561.
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